
LOT 3 BLOCK B GATORWOOD S/D

973-1277, WD 1242-2112, WD 1376-

FAISAL MOHAMMAD A/FAISAL KAZI TAHMIDA
P O BOX 3009
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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CAMELIA APARTMENTS LL

FAISAL MOHAMMAD A

1376/1225 1/15/2019 WD Q I 05 1,259,000
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GATORWOOD ASHINGTON A

CAMELIA APARTMENTS 
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PAGE 1 of 2 1

HX Base Yr

3801 NW HUNTSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2800 03 2,100 109.0950 92.73 194,733 1985 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 TRI/QUAD  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2068

BAS 532 100 532 24,666

BAS 768 100 768 35,609

BAS 768 100 768 35,609

FOP 76 30 23 1,067

PTO 64 5 3 139

PTO 64 5 3 139

PTO 64 5 3 139

2,336 2,100 97,366

BAS= W24 BAS= W3 PTO= N8 W8S8 E8$ W16 BAS= W24 S24 PTO= W8 S8
E8 N8$ S8 E24 N32$S28 FOP=  S4 E19 N4 W19$ E19 N28$ S32 E24
PTO= E8 N8 W8 S8$ N32$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

2,000

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RMF-2100.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000
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HX Base Yr

3801 NW HUNTSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2800 03 2,100 106.9950 90.95 190,995 1985 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 TRI/QUAD  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2068

BAS 532 100 532 24,193

BAS 768 100 768 34,925

BAS 768 100 768 34,925

FOP 76 30 23 1,046

PTO 64 5 3 137

PTO 64 5 3 137

PTO 64 5 3 137

2,336 2,100 95,498

BAS= W24 BAS= W3 PTO= N8 W8S8 E8$ W16 BAS= W24 S24 PTO= W8 S8
E8 N8$ S8 E24 N32$S28 FOP=  S4 E19 N4 W19$ E19 N28$ S32 E24
PTO= E8 N8 W8 S8$ N32$.
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